Fastighet
Sparhaga 2:162
Sparhaga 2:152
Sparhaga 2:6
Sparhaga 2:89
Sparhaga 2:17
Sparhaga 2:99
Sparhaga 2:14
Sparhaga 2:160
Sparhaga 2:161
Sparhaga 2:69
Sparhaga 2:55
Sparhaga 2:75
Sparhaga 2:76
Sparhaga 2:171
Sparhaga 2:37
Kyvik 4:95
Kyvik 4:117
Kyvik 4:111
Kyvik 4:112
Kyvik 4:94
Kyvik 4:165
Kyvik 4:242
Kyvik 4:114
Kyvik 4:249
Kyvik 4:115
Kyvik 4:245
Kyvik 4:228
Kyvik 4:229
Kyvik 4:116
Kyvik 4:123
Kyvik 4:250

Forslag till debiteringslangd for 2022 med betalningsdatum 2023-04-30

Agare

Victoria Wolf & Emil Bjelke

Jennifer Kocken & Markus Kocken
Annika Ekstrom & Fredrik Ekstrom
Hakan Dahlgren & Monica Dahigren
Per Henriksson & Elisabeth Fredin
Margareta Nilsson

Fredrik Larsson & Susanna Larsson
Hans Lofsten

Frank Koebner

Eric Gilland & Malin Gilland

Hans Brusewitz

Lars Witte

Camilla Neldrén & Per Neldrén

Lisa Rasmusson & Tomas Rasmusson
Margareta Jonsson

Chris Forsne & Hravn Forsne

Anne Forsne

Madeleine Engholm & Magnus Lindgren
Gudrun Forsén & Kent Forsen

Betty Kjellin

Ann Gillberg & Claes Gillberg
Rose-Marie Svensson

Anders Gustavsson & Anna Sundquist
Caroline Lonegren & Magnus Lonegren
Ann Hyddén & Peter Hyddén

Anette Arvidsson & Mats Arvidsson
Fredrik Helgesson & Jennie Helgesson
Peter Vallenthin & Sabine Vallenthin
Hakan Otterhed & Inger Otterhed
Peter Soderbergh & Pia Sdderbergh
Peter Soderbergh & Pia Sdéderbergh

Adress
Ekekullsvagen 3
Ekekullsvagen 5
Ekekullsvagen 7
Ekekullsvagen 9
Ekekullsvagen 6
Ekekullsvagen 11

Ekekullsvagen 15B
Ekekullsvagen 15C
Ekekullsvagen 15A

Ekekullsvagen 17
Ekekullsvagen 19
Ekekullsvagen 21
Ekekullsvagen 23

Ekekullsvagen 23 B

Ekekullsvagen 20
Ekekullsvagen 25
Ekekullsvagen 27
Ekekullsvagen 29
Ekekullsvagen 31
Ekekullsvagen 26
Ekekullsvagen 28

Ekekullsvagen 33A
Ekekullsvagen 33B

Ekekullsvagen 32
Ekekullsvagen 35
Ekekullevagen 34
Ekekullsvagen 36
Ekekullsvagen 40
Ekekullsvagen 38
Ekekullsvagen 37
Ekekullsvagen 37

Tonkm Andel%

125  0.097
127  0.099
144  0.112
234 0.182
198 0.154
288 0.224
540 0.421
558 0.435
540  0.421
630 0.491
810  0.631
828 0.645
900 0.701
900 0.701
450 0.351
1,098 0.855
1,170 0.912
1,260  0.982
1,296 1.010
1,278  0.996
1,386  1.080
1,386  1.080
1,386  1.080
1,420 1.106
1,530 1.192
1,620 1.262
1,620 1.262
1,620 1.262
1,620 1.262
1,710  1.332
405 0.316

Avgift
271
276
312
508
430
625
1,172
1,211
1,172
1,367
1,758
1,797
1,953
1,953

976
2,382
2,539
2,734
2,812
2,773
3,007
3,007
3,007
3,081
3,320
3,515
3,515
3,515
3,515
3,710

879



Kyvik 4:210
Kyvik 4:217
Kyvik 4:120
Kyvik 4:119
Kyvik 4:159
Kyvik 4:96
Kyvik 4:247
Kyvik 4:235
Kyvik 4:236
Sparhaga 2:73
Sparhaga 2:38
Sparhaga 2:36
Sparhaga 2:121
Sparhaga 2:102
Sparhaga 2:153
Sparhaga 2:68
Sparhaga 2:123
Sparhaga 2:72
Sparhaga 2:134
Kyvik 4:105
Kyvik 4:130
Kyvik 4:150
Kyvik 4:258
Kyvik 4:127
Kyvik 4:28
Kyvik 4:148
Kyvik 4:169
Kyvik 4:77
Kyvik 4:162
Kyvik 4:104
Kyvik 4:126
Kyvik 4:56
Kyvik 4:76
Kyvik 4:87

Eric Bokedal & Monica Bokedal

Christina Nordberg & Mikael Nordberg
Anna-Carin Topel

Stefan Alexandersson

Jenny Bengtstrom

Anna-Karin Bergstrom & Ralf Talje
Anna-Karin Bergstrom & Ralf Talje

Fanny Eineren & Viktor Ostrém

Anna Bengtstrom & Johan Bengtstrom
Lillemor Johansson & Gunnar Malm
Mikael Englund & Paula Morelli

Lennart Svensson

Anders Mansson & Maria Mansson
Anne-Marie Christensen & Sven Christensen
Anna Hartman & Fredrik Hartman

Anna Bergstrand & Per Bergstrand
Christina Blomstergren & Lars Blomstergren
Martina Gustafsson

Kungsbacka Kommun

Carle Broberg & Malin Lyrmark

Carl Henningsson & Martina Henningsson
Marie Jallinder

Linda Hallberg & Fredrik Svahn

Berndt Lundgren

Marianne Graselius

Gertie Gustavsson

Barbro Augustsson & Bdrje Augustsson
Robert Andinsson & Inga-Lil Arnesdotter
Christofer Tiselius & Stina Tiselius

Lars Andersson

Karin Nordlander

Agneta Halse & Bengt Halse

Anna-Carin Skanselid & Fredrik Skanselid
Jannicke Alling & Marcus Lindholm

Ekekullsvagen 41
Ekekullsvagen 42
Ekekullsvagen 44
Ekekullsvagen 43

S Ekekullsvagen

S Ekekullsvagen 6

S Ekekullsvagen 6

S Ekekullsvagen 5

S Ekekullsvagen 3
NO Ekekullsvagen 21
NO Ekekullsvagen 20
NO Ekekullsvagen 22
NO Ekekullsvagen 24
NO Ekekullsvagen 23
NO Ekekullsvagen 25
NO Ekekullsvagen 27
NO Ekekullsvagen 29
NO Ekekullsvagen 31
NO Ekekullsvagen 30
N Ekekullsvagen 4

N Ekekullsvagen 6

N Ekekullsvagen 8

N Ekekullsvagen 9

N Ekekullsvagen 10
N Ekekullsvagen 12
N Ekekullsvagen 18
N Ekekullsvagen 14
N Ekekullsvagen 13
N Ekekullsvagen 11
N Ekekullsvagen

V Ekekullsvagen 2

V Ekekullsvagen 6

V Ekekullsvagen 3

V Ekekullsvagen 5

1,764
1,710
1,764
1,782
405
1,620
405
1,620
1,620
1,080
1,098
1,134
1,260
1,188
1,190
1,350
1,350
1,404
25,800
1,134
1,180
1,260
1,260
1,386
1,404
1,494
1,494
1,584
1,404
315
1,098
1,170
1,170
1,260

1.374
1.332
1.374
1.388
0.316
1.262
0.316
1.262
1.262
0.841
0.855
0.884
0.982
0.926
0.927
1.052
1.052
1.094
20.101
0.884
0.919
0.982
0.982
1.080
1.094
1.164
1.164
1.234
1.094
0.245
0.855
0.912
0.912
0.982

3,828
3,710
3,828
3,867
879
3,515
879
3,515
3,515
2,343
2,382
2,461
2,734
2,578
2,582
2,929
2,929
3,046
55,982
2,461
2,560
2,734
2,734
3,007
3,046
3,242
3,242
3,437
3,046
684
2,382
2,539
2,539
2,734



Kyvik 4:57

Kyvik 4:171
Kyvik 4:151
Kyvik 4:152
Kyvik 4:92

Kyvik 4:158
Kyvik 4:154
Kyvik 4:157
Kyvik 4:246
Kyvik 4:113
Kyvik 4:243
Kyvik 4:227
Kyvik 4:118
Kyvik 4:177
Kyvik 4:260
Kyvik 4:261
Kyvik 4:89

Kyvik 4:122
Kyvik 4:93

Kyvik 4:166
Kyvik 4:167

Bjorn Bergius, Eva Bergius & Ulf Bergius

Brita Bergqvist

Bjorn Engene

Charlotte Martensson

Carina Gustafsson & Mikael Gustafsson
Caroline Westergaard & Sebastian Westergaard
Cecilia Liljeblad & Magnus Liljeblad

Minna Hallenberg & Stefan Ahlstrém

Ebba Brann & Staffan Vidén

Eva Esping

V Ekekullsvagen 8

V Ekekullsvagen 9

V Ekekullsvagen 12
V Ekekullsvagen 14
V Ekekullsvagen 11
V Ekekullsvagen 16
V Ekekullsvagen 18
V Ekekullsvagen 20
V Ekekullsvagen 22
O Ekekullsvagen 1

Claes Vosough Westerberg & Taraneh Vosough WesterbeO Ekekullsvagen

Sara Kruill & Linus Ahlm

Mikael Isaksson & Micaela Adanhl
Fredrik Helgesson & Jennie Helgesson
Lena Eveby, Peter Eveby

Daniel Odén

Carina Jonsson-Hjalber

Fredrik Olsson & Malin Olsson

Anders Hahn

Goran Berghagen & Sigbritt Berghagen
Lena Eveby & Peter Eveby

Sparhaga 2:180 Derome AB

O Ekekullsvagen 4
O Ekekullsvagen 6

S Ekekullsvagen 2B
S Ekekullsvagen 4

S Ekekullsvagen 2A
SV Ekekullsvagen 7
SV Ekekullsvagen 11
SV Ekekullsvagen 12
SV Ekekullsvagen 2
SV Ekekullsvagen 8
NO Ekekullsvagen

Summa

666
1,422
1,422
1,494
1,584
1,530
1,584
1,584
1,584
1,386

369
1,400
1,476
1,782

326

326

837
1,782
1,782
1,386
1,782
3,612

128,350

0.519
1.108
1.108
1.164
1.234
1.192
1.234
1.234
1.234
1.080
0.287
1.091
1.150
1.388
0.254
0.254
0.652
1.388
1.388
1.080
1.388
2.814

100.0

1,445
3,086
3,086
3,242
3,437
3,320
3,437
3,437
3,437
3,007

801
3,038
3,203
3,867

707

707
1,816
3,867
3,867
3,007
3,867
7,837

278,500



278,500

Budgetférslag
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